U N I N T E R R U P T I B L E  P O W E R  S U P P L I E S  ( U P S )  +  L I G H T I N G  F L O W  D I M M E R  S TA B I L I S E R S  +  V O LTA G E  S TA B I L I S E R S  &  P O W E R  L I N E  C O N D I T I O N E R S  +  D C  P O W E R  S Y S T E M S  +  S TAT I C  I N V E R T E R S  +  P H O T O V O LTA I C  I N V E R T E R S
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLY (UPS)
SLC CUBE3SLC CUBE3
SALICRU, always faithful and committed to technological developments, has gone one step further and conceived a unit which, by bringing
in state-of-the-art PWM-transformerless technology, can easily adapt to the most diverse and complicated loads, such as the non-linear
systems (IT systems), strongly inductive or capacitive loads, discharge lamps, induction motors, …, and gives numerous benefits at the
same time, such as: improving reliability and tolerance to failure, being totally flexible and adaptable to any working environment, giving
greater security to the supplied loads, extending the life span of the batteries, enhancing considerable savings in consumed energy, in

	 High efficiency (>95%)
UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES
FROM 7.5 TO 200 kVA
MODEL POWER(1)
 (kVA / kW)
CABINETS No.
(UPS + BAT)
UPS DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm.)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
BAT DIMENSIONS(2)
 (D x W x H mm.)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SLC-7.5-CUBE3 7.5 / 6.75 1 + - 700 x 450 x 1100 247 - -
SLC-10-CUBE3 10 / 9 1 + - 700 x 450 x 1100 249 - -
SLC-15-CUBE3 15 / 13.5 1 + - 700 x 450 x 1100 251 - -
SLC-20-CUBE3 20 / 18 1 + - 700 x 450 x 1100 253 - -
SLC-30-CUBE3 30 / 27 1 + - 805 x 590 x 1320 469 - -
SLC-40-CUBE3 40 / 36 1 + - 805 x 590 x 1320 574 - -
SLC-50-CUBE3 50 / 45 1 + 1 805 x 590 x 1320 200 980 x 650 x 1320 710
SLC-60-CUBE3 60 / 54 1 + 1 805 x 590 x 1320 200 980 x 650 x 1320 710
SLC-80-CUBE3 80 / 72 1 + 1 805 x 590 x 1320 225 980 x 650 x 1320 1020
SLC-100-CUBE3 100 / 90 1 + 1 805 x 590 x 1320 250 980 x 650 x 1320 1020
SLC-120-CUBE3 120 / 108 1 + 1 805 x 590 x 1320 260 980 x 650 x 1320 1020
SLC-160-CUBE3 160 / 128 1 + 1 850 x 900 x 2000 560 850 x 1300 x 1900 1655
SLC-200-CUBE3 200 / 160 1 + 1 850 x 900 x 2000 575 850 x 1300 x 1900 1690
(1) < 65 dB from 80 kVA model
MODEL SLC CUBE 3
TECHNOLOGY On-line, double conversion, HF, DSP control
INPUT Nominal voltage Single phase 220 / 230 / 240 V